CiviTEQ
CQ 24L50-730 WS BPS CL2 M60 GY-S N5
THORN
LED 38W CQ_24L50-730WS IP66 IK08 0 C€ LT>
CMh
?
CiviTEQ
Malý LED uliční svítidlo s LED 24 napájenými 500mA s

Wien, 2017 12 22
Page 4 of 6
Bauteil Code Hersteller Typenbezeichnung Konformitátszeichen
Component Code Manufacturer Type Reference Mark(s) o f conformity
LED Module B THORN STARK RLE49 ÓVE
B THORN STARK RLE149 OVE
LED control B Osram OT 40W 4DIM ENEC 10
gear B Osram OT 60W 4DIM ENEC 10
B Osram OT 90W 4DIM ENEC 10
B Osram OT 165W4DIM ENEC 10
Terminals A Electro Terminál SLK/3
450V, 24A, T110
ENEC 10
A Adels 1000K;
500V, 41 A, T85
ENEC 10
Interna! wiring A Draka FQ105C
300/500V, 105°C
SEMKO
A Omerin H05SJ-K HAR
B Omerin RECSC
300/300V, 180°C
VDE
External wiring A Several H07RN-F HAR
Power switch A OMT 0125
250V, 10A, T120
IMQ
A OMT 0127
250V, 16A, T120
IMQ
Fuse holder A Stucchi 682/A
250V, 6,3A, T70
IMQ
Cable gland A Bimed BM22-L / BLMN-22
PA-6, IP68,100°C
VDE
A The component is replaceable with another one, also certified, with equivalent characteristics.
B The component is replaceable if authorised by the test house.
C Integrated component tested together with the appliance.
D Alternativě component.
This page is an integrál part of the ENEC Licence and should only be read in conjunction with the Licence.
Ósterreichischer Verband
fiir Elektrotechnik
Licence No. 251-001
Wien, 2017 12 22
Page 5 of 6
Typelistan electrical specification:
Model Type Built-in LED modules No. of LEDs Module
current Input power
[mA] [W]
CQ 12L35 350 15
CQ 12L50 1 x STARK RLE49 12 500 21
Ta CQ 12L70 700 28
E
<0 CQ 24L35 350 28
OLU
K’>
CQ 24L50 2x STARK RLE49 24 500 38
CQ 24L70 700 52
O CQ 36L35 350 39
CQ 36L50 1x STARK RLE149 36 500 55
CQ 36L70 700 77
CQ 48L35 350 51
CQ 48L50 4x STARK RLE49 48 500 72
o
O)
CQ 48L70 700 103
re_i CQ 60L35 350 63
O CQ 60L50 1 x STARK RLE149 + 2x STARK RLE49 60 500 90LU
K’> CQ 60L70 700 128
O CQ 72L35 350 75
CQ 72L50 2x STARK RLE 149 72 500 109
CQ 72L70 700 152